QG1000MP
GSM Wireless Payphone with Printer
Large LCD
External  printer
Unique Functions
• GSM Quad-band 850/900/1800/1900
• Real-time displays talking duration and cost
• Display total talking amount after dialing several calls continually
• Inquiry the latest 255 call records, including dialed number, talking
time, talking duration and amount
• Inquiry total call amount per day, per month and for all calls
• Remote management, easy to update charging rate and parameters
• Automatically add local area code and pre-defined prefix IP number
• Multi-language support, English, Chinese and Spanish
• Locked to specified operator, Cell lock (up to 9 cells), Interlock of
phone and SIM card
Features
• Big Dot-matrix 128 x 64 LCD, backlight
• Adjustable volume while talking
• Low voltage shockproof protection
technique with Low battery / Battery Full
indication voice
• Support with supplementary services
including CLIP, Call Barring, etc.
• Redial and hand free dial numbers
function
• Accurate clock inside
Technical Specifications
• Air Interface Standard
• GSM Phase 2+
• Phase Error
• <5°RMS
• Frequency Stability
• Superior to 2.5PPM
• Compliant to GSM phase 2/2+
• Class 4 (2 W @  850/900    MHz)
• Class 1 (1 W @ 1800/1900 MHz)
• Environment
• Operating temperature range: -10°C to +50°C
• Storage temperature range: -40°C to + 60°C
• Humidity: 5% to 95%
• Atmospheric Pressure: 86kPa~106kPa
• Ambient Noise: ≤ 60dB (A)
• Sensitivity
• Receiving Sensitivity: -104dbm
• Connectors
• Antenna connector
• DC power input jack
• Antenna
• Dipole antenna
• Gain 2 dBi
• Higher gain ourdoor antennas available (optional)
• Operating Voltage
• 4.6V DC
• Power Supply
• Power Supply: 220V AC
• Power Consumption: < 0.2W
• Battery Backup (optional)
• In-built Re-chargeable NI-MH battery, 800mA
• Up to 4-6 hours of air time or 100 hours of standby
• Giftbox dimension
• 297*232*80 mm
• Carton measurement
• 608*425*258 mm
• 10 Pcs/ Carton
• Weight (w/o printer)
• 1.10 kg
• Printer
• Print paper width: 57.5mm
• Print width: 48mm
• Print speed: 70mm/s 8.5V
• Print density: 384 dot printing with 8 dot per mm
• Logical control voltage: 3V~5.25V
• Engineer and warm head driver voltage: 4.8V~8.5V
• Panel ports: Adapter Port: 8V/3A, Power Switch, Data Port: RJ11
• Data Port uses RS-232, baud rate is 19200 bps
• Consumption: warm head: 2.4A, engineer: 0.5A, logical control:
0.05A
• Size: 173*122*95 mm
• Work temperature: 5°C~45°C
• Printer life period: 50 Km
• Humidity: 10%~90%
• Giftbox dimension (Printer)
• 185*180*100 mm
• Weight (Printer Only)
• 0.9 kg
© Copyright 2007, QiiQ Communications Inc. All Rights Reserved.  Features and specifications subject to change without notice.
327 Renfrew Drive, Unit 202, Markham, Ontario, Canada  L3R 9S8
Tel: +1-905-948-1475 Fax: +1-905-508-9761
URL: http://www.qiiq.com Email: info@qiiq.com